Rank Competitor(s)

1 Raegan Toomey
2 Victoria Lapointe
3 Erica Dann

b

SKATECAMNADA

Julia Mullins

Date:

1-Aug-2015

Minto Summer Skate 2015

July 30, 2015 to Aug. 2, 2015
Novice Dance (SOLO) Pattern Dance (2) - Argentine Tango

Seament Placement

Club

Section
University of Delaware FSC
Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
CPA Asticou QcC

Stephanie Morin

P
8:48:20PM

23.20
18.78
17.67

PATINAGECAMNADA



